Extrém Sporting
Felgy6
2020.11.07 - 2020.11.08

Hely.| Rsz

1 36
2 55
3003
4 sl
4 50
4 | 27
7 12
8§ 52
8 24
10 35
10 38
12 20
131
13 7
15 4
16 33
17 | 40
18 53
19 19
20 25
21 30
2 18

. |Név

Jéri Tamas
Palkovics Andras
Marcin Kaminski
Kofalvi Laszlo
Kadlok Nandor
Farkas Endre
Korban Krisztian
Lérincz Gabor
Andrej Druga
Beslity Akos
Szakacs Zoltan
Hertl Igor

Szarka Jozsef
Johannes P.Jung
Kovacs Viktor
Marcin Plucinski
Kovacs Otto
Muchitsch Pillipp
Horvath Norbert
Kohut Laszlo
Toth Gabor

Pal Tamas

Felnott

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I | 111 |
MVE MAN 49 48
OLYMPIA SARLGSPUS MAN 42 46
KiLFSLDI/FOREIGNMAN 43 39
OLYMPIA SARLG6SPUS MAN 38 39
IGALY J6ZSEF LoVESZKMAB 41 41
ARANY ToLGY KI MAN 44 46
OLYMPIA SARLGSPUSZTAASE 44 | 34
DVLE-GUERINI MAN 47 43
KiLFSLDI/FOREIGNMAN 46 42
ARANY T6LGY KI MAN 40 40
DVLE-GUERINI MAN 44 39
KUuLFSLDI/FOREIC MAN 43 39
KOSZOLG SC  MAN 40 40
KULFSLDI/FOREIC MAN 40 39
OLYMPIA SARLGSPUSZTAASE 41 41
KilLFSLDI/FOREIC MAN 44 36
FiZESABONYI VLKMAN 43 32
KiLFSLDI/FOREIC MAN 39 33
FiZESABONYI VLKMAN 34 36
FiZESABONYI VI MAN 39 35
ARANY ToLGY KLEMAN 35 32
ARANY ToLGY KI MAN 39 37

46
44
45
36
33
40
36
40
37
37
37
41
40
39
29
35
36
39
34
32
32
35

]

\%
46
41
47
43
42
39
42
33
37
39
32
37
36
32
36
26
34
25
32
26
33
27

|Sum|
189
173
174
156
157
169
156
163
162
156
152
160
156
150
147
141
145
136
136
132
132
138

V | VI | v | viII|Sum

45
41
42
43
45
44
46
43
42
40
44
43
36
43
39
44
34
42
35
40
38
37

46
43
40
45
39
41
43
41
42
40
41
37
35
41
42
41
35
35
38
36
39
35

48
43
35
39
44
34
35
35
38
38
40
39
44
41
41
35
40
31
35
35
34
33

42
36
38
37
35
32
38
34
32
38
35
31
36
32
32
34
27
31
30
30
29
28

181
163
155
164
163
151
162
153
154
156
160
150
151
157
154
154
136
139
138
141
140
133

Osszes

S-off

370
336
329
320
320
320
318
316
316
312
312
310
307
307
301
295
281
275
274
273
272
271




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

34
15
29
13

21
47

Filip Mateu
Takacs Tamas
Kiss Pal
Rutkai Zoltan
Kovacs Mihaly
Fekete Gabor
Hodek Oszkar

Hans Schneider

KiLFSLDI/FOREIGNMAN
OLYMPIA SARLG6SPUS MAN
ARANY ToLGY KLEMAN
OLYMPIA SARLSSPUS MAN
AT MAN

MVE MAN

MVE MAN
KuLFSLDI/FOREIC MAN

33
35
34
37

37

30
34
28
38

33

38
36
29
26

35

33
28
27
30

35

134
133
118
131

140

39
31
33
35
40

34

34
31
37
33
35

35

39
30
30
34

31

18
26
25
34

26

130
118
125
68

143

126

264
251
243
199
143
140
126




Amator

Hely.| Rsz. | Név

o R N QR W N =

[
<

44

23

46
3

16
11
42
41
45

Dr. Homoki Lajos
Nagy Istvan
BERTLEFF Michael
Hornyak Szabolcs
Pomazi Kalman
Jocsak Istvan
Havasi Laszlo
Pokornyik Laszlo
Fenyvesi Norbert

ifj Nagy Varga Géza

Egyesiilet | Kat |Csapat| I | I |III|

MVE AMA 41
MVE AMA 43
KuLFSLDI/FOREIC AMA 39
FiZESABONYI VLKAMA 42
MVE AMA 37
ARANY ToLGY KLEAMA 36
MVE AMA 44
FiZESABONYI VLKAMA 37
MVE AMA 32
MVE AMA 33

39
39
37
37
32
38
33
35
29
29

40
34
38
32
30
38
32
33
32
28

IV [Sum| V | VI | VII |VII|Sum

31
38
28
37
36
30
31
23
23
23

151
154
142
148
135
142
140
128
116
113

39
41
37
37
45
39
32
39
29
27

41
40
39
38
38
33
37
37
34
33

37
36
39
34
34
37
32
32
33
30

42
31
30
28
30
29
31
28
30
18

159
148
145
137
147
138
132
136
126
108

Osszes

S-off

310
302
287
285
282
280
272
264
242
221




Kezdo

Hely.

A B A W DN

Rsz. | Név

48
17
14
31
2
54

Kiss Tibor
Venczak Zsolt
Szabé Balazs Gyula
Horvath Robert
Farkas Csaba

Béti Tibor

Egyesiilet |
EDO TEAM SE
ARANY ToLGY K
SOPONYAI SE
MVE
MVE
DVLE-GUERINI

Kat |Csapaff I | II | Il [ IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII | Sum

KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ
KEZ

39
40
31
24
3]
29

40
34
27
27
31
27

36
28
25
22
25
21

34
25
25
25
21

149
127
108
98
108
77

44
37
35
24
25

34
37
37
25
29

36
34
31
22
21

21
28
19
26
12

135
136
122
97
87
0

Osszes

S-off

284
263
230
195
195
77




Senior

Hely.| Rsz. |Név Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum |Osszes| S-off
1 26 Németh Zsolt MVE SEN 32 44 32 32 140 32 35 33 25 125 265
2 6 KisTibor EDO TEAM SE  SEN 3530 35 31 131 33 35 27 25 120 251
3 28 Gajdécs Gyorgy ARANY TSLGY KI  SEN 37 27 33 24 121 37 40 28 23 128 | 249
4 | 22 Horvith Jézsef KALFSLDI/FOREIGNSEN 34 23 27 24 108 37 20 29 22 108 216
5 10 Csdkény Liszlé MVE SEN 41 34 42 33 150 0 | 150




Junior

Hely.| Rsz. |Név
1 37 Papp Martin
2 39 Nagy Milan

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum

DVLE-GUERINI
MVE

JUN
JUN

34
25

38
18

27
24

31
20

130
87

37
24

39
24

31
24

20
23

127
95

Osszes

S-off

257
182




Noi

Hely.

1
2

Rsz. | Név
49 Molnar Diana
8 Maria Achatz

Egyesiilet | Kat [Csapaf I | Il | III | IV [Sum| V | VI | VII | VIII|Sum

KIS-DUNAMENTE SE.AD
KiuLFSLDI/FOREIC LAD

34
34

34
34

21
20

30
25

119
113

35
28

31
29

31
16

34
17

131
90

Osszes

S-off

250
203
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